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Frees HES

Omschrijving

VHM frezen

- https:/ [www.huvema.nl/nl/frees-hes-6113109 22-1-2024



https://www.huvema.nl/nl/frees-hes-6113109

Extra informatie

[temnnummer
Model

EAN
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

6113109

HES 2120T-

R1.5 TT5525

8718242302944

TT VHM frezen

TaeguTec

adl

oD
R1
Grade

Model

1162489

12 mm

30 mm

76 mm

12 mm

1.5 mm

TT5525

HES 2120T-R1.5 TT5525
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Product afbeeldingen
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